Maximum Flow Rate:	 272 l/min (72 US gpm) 2469 BPD
Maximum Pressure:	 310 bar (4500 psi)T200 PRO SERIES
HIGH PRESSURE
T200 Series high-pressure
model with Nickel Aluminum
Bronze pump head.
674
AVAILABLE

Digit	 Code	 Description
T200 High Pressure
T200 Pro High Pressure | How to Order
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
1
3
5
4
5
14Ordering Information
A complete T200 Series High Pressure Model Number contains 14 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: T200PADGHFETAC.
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
T
2
2
3
0
4 14
T0
WANNER ENGINEERING	 WANNERPUMPS.COM  |  5
Copyright© 2025. Wanner Engineering, Inc. All rights reserved. WANNER®, Hydra-Cell® and Hydra-Cell Pro® are registered trademarks.
All material contained are protected by copyright under US copyright law, international conventions and other copyright laws.	  HCP T200 HP WI | 11/25
Partners in over 70 countries
Global Sales and Technical Support
EMEA | CIS | Australia
Hampshire, United Kingdom
Cairo, Egypt
Düsseldorf, Germany
Lyon, France
Asia | Pacific
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Shanghai, China
Jakarta, Indonesia
Americas
Minneapolis, Minnesota USA
Wichita Falls, Texas USA
São Paulo, Brazil
Buenos Aires, Argentina
India
Mumbai, India
New Delhi
Bangalore
Gujarat
Wanner worldwide
GLOBAL SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT  |  WANNERPUMPS.COM
AMERICAS
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
& MANUFACTURING
Minneapolis, Minnesota USA
612-332-5681
US REGIONAL OFFICE
Wichita Falls, Texas USA
940-322-7111
LATIN AMERICA
São Paulo, Brazil
+55 (11) 99582-1969
EMEA | CIS | AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOM
Church Crookham, Hampshire UK
+44 (0) 1252 816847
ASIA | PACIFIC
KOWLOON, HONG KONG
+852 3428 6534
SHANGHAI, CHINA